TARIFF | PORT - JEBEL ALI

Charges in AED / USD: 3.685



IMPORT TARIFF IMPORT LOCALS AT JEA

IIII OKI COCACS AT JO	., .							
LOCAL CHARGES		20' (AED)	20' (USD)	40'/40HRF (A6	D) 40'/40H	HRF (USD)	BASIS	
D.O. Fee Seal Chg SEN ISPS ISPS CMC EMERGENCY GEAR CHARGES (FOR OOG SHIPMENTS) D.O. Extension / if applicable NOC Charge / if applicable Manifest Amendment Charge / if applicable Switch BL Fee / if applicable DO Release against Bank Guarantee / if applicable			575.00 20.00 45.00 60.00 1,250.00 100.00 150.00 184.00 920.00 550.00	156 5 12 16 339 27 41 50 250		.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00	156 5 12 44/69 339 27 41 50 250 149	PER DOCUMENT PER CONTR PER CONTR PER CONTR PER CONTR PER EXTENSION PER DOCUMENT PER AMENDMENT PER DOCUMENT PER DOCUMENT
IMPORT LINE DETENT	ION TARIFF							
	20' STD (AED)/day 4 days Free	40' HC/STD (AED)/day 4 days Free		40' HRF (AED)/day 3 days Free	20' OT/FR/SO (AED)/day 3 days Free	40' OT/FR/SO (AED)/day 3 days Free	20' TANI (AED)/da 3 days Fre	y (AED)/day
5th - 11th 12th - 18th 19th Onwards	300 400 800	600 800 1,600	4th - 10th 11th - 17th 18th Onwards	750 1,500 3,000	400 600 800	800 1,200 1,600	30) 50) 80)	0 1,000
PORT STORAGE TARIF	FF AT JEBEL A	LI						
IMPORT PORT STORAGE (CONSIGNEE DIRECTLY PAY TO PORT) JEBEL ALI			Ch	20' narges in AED/day	Charges in AEC	40' O/day Charg	OOG - 20' ges in AED/day	OOG - 40' Charges in AED/day
			First 10 days Next 5 days Thereafter	Free 82 153		Free 164 306	Free 246 459	Free 492 918
EXPORT TARIF	F							
THC EXPORT								
LOCAL CHARGES			(AED)	20' (USD)	20' IMCO (AED) (USD)	(AED)	1 0' (USD)	40' IMCO (AED) (USD)
MTY RLSE FOR STUFFING (SHIFTING CHARGES AT SHARJAH)		120	(111)	120	150	(,	150	
EXPORT LOCALS								
LOCAL CHARGES BL FEE Seal charge BL Surrender charges / if applicable BL Amendment charge / if applicable Vessel Certificate charge / if applicable BL re-issue charge / if applicable Seaway BL Issuance Fee / if applicable		AMOUNT (AED) 575 /BL 20 /CON AED 100/ 368 / 100 / 575 /	EMERGENC' TR REEFER MO BL REEFER PRI BL Container R BL Change of I BL CFS Shifting	GEAR CHARGES (FOR OOG SHIPMENTS) ITORING/ PLUGIN CHARGES (FOR REEFER SHIPMENTS) COOLING CHARGES (FOR REEFER SHIPMENTS) Il over charge / if applicable stination / if applicable charge / if applicable stination / if applicable 355 /CONT			AMOUNT (AED) 1250 /CONTR 155 /CONTR/DAY 155 /CONTR 120 /CONTR 200 /CONTR 355 /CONTR 255 /CONTR	
EXPORT PORT STORA	GE AT JEBEL I	ALI						
LADEN EXPORT (LINE ACCOUNT- INVOICE	E TO SHIPPER)		Export	Up to 20' Charges in AED	Over Charges in		- Up to 20' Charges in AED	OOG - Over 20' Charges in AED
			First 10 days Next 20 days Next 30 days Thereafter	Free 31 41 82		Free 62 82 164	Free 93 123 246	Free 186 246 492
EXPORT LINE DEMMU	RAGE TARIFF							
				20' STD (AED)/day	40' HC / (AED)		RF / Special (AED)/day	40' HRF / Special (AED)/day
			11th - 17th 18th - 24th 25th Onwards	10 days Free 150 200 400		Free 300 400 800	5 days Free 150 300 500	5 days Free 300 600 1,000

Updated: October 2023 www.milaha.com